

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2022-2488	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Action	
File created:	11/8/2022		In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	12/13/2022		Final action:		
Title:	Commission District(s): All An Appropriation of \$10.5 Million Dollars of American Rescue Plan Act (ARP) Funding to Continue Support to District Related Eligible Community Initiative Programs and Operating Expenses				

Indexes:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/13/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	approved as amended	Pass
11/17/2022	1	FAB-Finance, Audit & Budget Committee	recommended for approval upon receipt of additional information	Pass
11/15/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
11/8/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass